<ul> <li>2 91st General Assembly</li> <li>3 Regular Session, 2017</li> <li>4</li> <li>5 By: Senator B. Sample</li> </ul>	ATE BILL 606
4	ATE BILL 606
5 By: Senator B. Sample	
6 7 For An Act To Be Entitled	
8 AN ACT TO AMEND THE LAW CONCERNING THE PROFESSION OF	
9 COSMETOLOGY; TO AMEND THE LAW CONCERNING SCHOOLS OF	
10 COSMETOLOGY; TO AMEND THE LAW CONCERNING THE	
11 REQUIREMENTS FOR COSMETOLOGY LICENSING; AND FOR OTHER	
12 PURPOSES.	
13	
14	
15 Subtitle	
16 TO AMEND THE LAW CONCERNING THE	
17 PROFESSION OF COSMETOLOGY; TO AMEND THE	
18 LAW CONCERNING SCHOOLS OF COSMETOLOGY;	
19 AND TO AMEND THE LAW CONCERNING THE	
20 REQUIREMENTS FOR COSMETOLOGY LICENSING.	
21	
22	
23 BE IT ENACTED BY THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE STATE OF ARKANSAS:	
24	
25 SECTION 1. The purpose of this act is to amend the law conc	cerning the
26 profession of cosmetology, schools of cosmetology, and the require	ements for
27 <u>cosmetology licensing</u> .	
28	
29	
30	
31	
32	
33	
34	
35 36	



.